Datasheet of the LSP Series Power Supplies
Datasheet of the Power Supplies for Stepper System
LSP-260-24, LSP-360-24, LSP360-36, LSP-360-48, LSP-400-60
120/230VAC input, 24V/36V/48V/60VDC output
Revision 1.0
©2020 Leadshine Technology Co., Ltd.
Address: Floor 11, Block A3, Nanshan iPark, Xueyuan Avenue 1001, Shenzhen, Guangdong, 518055, China
Tel: (86)755-26409254 Fax: (86)755-26402718

Datasheet of the LSP Series Power Supplies
Leadshine Technology Co., Ltd
Floor 11, Block A3, Nanshan iPark, Xueyuan Avenue 1001, Shenzhen, Guangdong, 518055, China
Tel: 86-755-26409254 Fax: 86-755-26402718 Website: http://www.leadshine.com - 3 -
Figure 2: LSP-360-24, LSP360-36, LSP-360-48, LSP-400-60 Mechanical Specification
Pin Assignment and Description
Pin Description
L
AC power input
N
Ground terminal. Recommend connect this port to the ground for better safety.
COM DC output negative
+V DC output positive
Order Information
Model Description
LSP-260-24 260W, 24VDC regulated switching power supply. Input: 184-276VAC or 92-138VAC
LSP-360-24 360W, 24VDC regulated switching power supply. Input: 184-276VAC or 92-138VAC
LSP360-36 360W, 36VDC regulated switching power supply. Input: 184-276VAC or 92-138VAC
LSP-360-48 360W, 48VDC regulated switching power supply. Input: 184-276VAC or 92-138VAC
LSP-400-60 400W, 60VDC regulated switching power supply. Input: 184-276VAC or 92-138VAC
	120/230VAC input, 24V/36V/48V/60VDC output